Part number: I30000128 - Model: SI30-NE15 H
Dimension in mm
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Power supply: Direct current
Working voltage: 5 ÷ 30 Vdc
Switching distance (mm): 15
Max switching frequency: 500 Hz
Repeatability (%Sn): < = 3
Absorption: On < = 1 mA - Off >= 3 mA @ 8.2V
Temperature limits: -25 ÷ +70 °C
IP rating: Depending on connector
Housing material: Nickelled brass
Mechanical characteristics: M30x1.5
Connection type: H plug
Weigth: 120 g
AECO S.r.l. 20065 Inzago (MI) Italy - Via G. Leopardi, 5 - Tel. +39 02 954381 - Fax +39 02 9548528
Part number: I30000128 - Model: SI30-NE15 H
WIRING DIAGRAM
INSTRUCTIONS FOR CORRECT INSTALLATION
AECO S.r.l. 20065 Inzago (MI) Italy - Via G. Leopardi, 5 - Tel. +39 02 954381 - Fax +39 02 9548528
AECO S.r.l. 20065 Inzago (MI) Italy - Via G. Leopardi, 5 - Tel. +39 02 954381 - Fax +39 02 9548528